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Svar Gennemsnitlig fuldfarelsestid Status

1. How satisfied are you with the parking conditions here at AMU SYD?

® Very satisfied 26
@ Somewnhat satisfied 7
@ ot satisfied 0

2. How satisfied are you with the professional help from the teachers?

® Very satisfied 30
@ Somewhat dissatisfied 3
@ ot satisfied 0
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3. How satisfied are you with the professional challenges on the course?

® Very satisfied 25
@ Somewnhat satisfied 8
@ ot satisfied 0

&

4. How satisfied are you with the cooperation between you and your fellow

students?

® Very satisfied 27
@ Somewnhat dissatisfied 6
@ ot satisfied 0

5. Have you experienced bullying at AMU SYD?

. Yes 3
® o 30

¢ 6

6. How satisfied are you with the space conditions (the physical conditions) in the

classroom?
® Very satisfied 30
@ Somewnhat satisfied 3
@ ot satisfied 0
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7. How satisfied are you with the temperature (draft, smell and dust) in the

classroom?

. Very satisfied 31
. Somewhat satisfied 2
. Not satisfied 0

8. How satisfied are you with the daylight in the classroom?

® Very satisfied 27
@ Somewnhat satisfied 6
@ ot satisfied 0

9. How satisfied are you with the equipment (whiteboards, projector and PC) in
the classroom?

® Ve satisfied 27
@ Somewnhat satisfied 6
@ ot satisfied 0

10. How satisfied are you with the equipment in the workshop?

® Very satisfied 25
@ Somewnhat satisfied 7
@ ot satisfied 0
. Not applicable 1
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11. How satisfied are you with the toilet conditions?

® Very satisfied 20
@ Somewnhat satisfied 12
@ ot satisfied 1

12. How satisfied are you with the cleaning?

® Very satisfied 28
@ Somewnhat satisfied 5
@ ot satisfied 0

13. How satisfied are you with the signage at AMU SYD?

@ Very satisfied 28
. Somewhat satisfied 5
@ ot satisfied 0

14. How satisfied are you with your overall experience of materials and colors at AMU
SYD

@ Very satisfied 30
@ Somewnhat satisfied 3
@ ot satisfied 0
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15. To what extent does the physical environment overall affect your well-being on the
course?

. Very much 15
® Sslightly 11
. Not at all 7

16. How satisfied are you with service in the administration?

@ Very satisfied 20
@ Somewnhat satisfied 5
@ ot Satisfied 0
@ | have had no contact with the a... 8

17. How satisfied are you with the service in the canteen?

Very satisfied 22

Somewhat satisfied 2

Not satisfied 1 V

| haven't bought anything in the... 8

18. If you live at the college in Ribe, how satisfied are you with the rooms?

® Very satisfied 6

@ Somewnhat satisfied 4

@ ot satisfied 1 \
@ | dont live at the college. 22
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19. How satisfied are you with AMU SYD overall?

® Very satisfied 31
@ Somewnhat satisfied 2
@ ot satisfied 0

20. Would you recommend AMU SYD to others?

@ ves, definitely 32

.No 1

21. Write here if you have anything else.

Svar Seneste svar

1 respondenter (20%) svarede interested to make now course pa dette spargsmal.

little bit Brian englishPreben Ala
interested to make now course | _
God undervisning person ho
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